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NOT 
SHOWN  
Addresses 
outside 
map area 
are listed 
on back.

83
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9 10 12

25 3124 

FREE
PET
WASTE
BAGS! 
Dispensers 
are located  
in seven 
locations 
around 
Downtown 
Franklin.

20

4177 38

69

BRIDGE ST

FAIR ST

NEW HIGHWAY 96 W

COLU
M

BIA
 A

VE

CUM
M

IN
S S

T
EV

AN
S 

ST

N MARGIN ST

S MARGIN ST

S MARGIN ST

9TH AVE N

BLACKBURN ST

5T
H

 A
V

E
 N

7T
H

 A
V

E
 N

6T
H

 A
V

E
 N

8T
H

 A
V

E
 N

5T
H

 A
V

E
 S

4T
H

 A
V

E
 S

4T
H

 A
V

E
 N

3R
D

 A
V

E
 N

2N
D

 A
V

E
 N

H
A

R
P

E
T

H
 R

IV
E

R

2N
D

 A
V

E
 S

3R
D

 A
V

E
 S

1S
T

 A
 V

E
 N

1S
T

 A
V

E
 S

W MAIN ST

FAIR ST

CHURCH ST

E MAIN ST

1 55 South
2 Anthropologie
3 Avec Moi
4 Bagbey House and More
5 Baskin Robbins
6 Bink’s Outfitters
7 Boudreaux Brothers Kitchen  

& Catering
8 boutiqueMMM
9 Captains Quarters
10 Carriage House Custom 

Homes & Interiors
11 Chico’s
12 Craft Love
13 Dion’s South
14 Ecco Salon
15 Emmaline
16 Finnleys Good Findings
17 First Tennessee Bank
18 Five Points Post Office
19 Franklin Mercantile
20 Franklin Synergy Bank
21 Franklin Theatre
22 Frothy Monkey
23 Gallery 202
24 Generals Charge
25 Generals Retreat
26 Gin-O Boutique
27 Gray’s On Main
28 Glow Medspa
29 Handy Hardware
30 Harlin Meyerhoff
31 Harpeth True Value Hardware
32 Haute Dogge Grooming Salon
33 Heart & Hands
34 Heritage Foundation of 

Franklin & Williamson County
35 Hope Church Franklin
36 I Love Juice Bar
37 Imago Dei
38 It’s Vintage Baby
39 Ivey Cake
40 JJ’s Wine Bar
41 Jack Yacoubian Jewelers
42 JONDIE
43 Kevin Wimpy Portraits  

& Garden

44 Kilwins Franklin
45 Landmark Booksellers
46 McCreary’s Irish Pub & Eatery
47 Mellow Mushroom
48 Merridee’s Breadbasket
49 Mimi & Dottie
50 New Day Photography
51 Our Thrift Store
52 Outdoor Classic Structures
53 PARKS Realty
54 Pedego Bike
55 Philanthropy
56 Pieology Pizzeria
57 Puckett’s Boat House
58 Puckett’s Grocery  

& Restaurant
59 Rare Prints Gallery
60 Red Pony Restaurant
61 Riverside Antiques  

& Home Décor
62 Robertson Media Group/  

Your Williamson Magazine
63 Rock Paper Scissors
64 Savory Spice Shop
65 Scout’s Barbershop
66 Sheridan Public Relations
67 Shuff’s Music Store
68 Shuff’s Piano Showroom
69 Signs First of Franklin
70 Starbucks
71 Taziki’s Mediterranean Café
72 The Coffee House  

at Second and Bridge
73 The Iron Gate
74 The Registry
75 The Shop Around the Corner
76 The Shoppes on Main
77 Twine Graphics 
78 Vintage Jolie
79 Vue Optique
80 Walton’s Antique and  

Estate Jewelry
81 White’s Mercantile
82 Williamson County  

Visitor Center
83 Woof Gang Bakery  

& Grooming
84 Yarrow Acres
85 Zolo’s

CHECK  
OUT THESE  
PET-FRIENDLY 
BUSINESSES

 YOU CAN BRING YOUR  
 BEST FRIENDS
DOWNTOWN  
FRANKLIN
 TENNESSEE

PUP-TASTIC DEALS!
Promotions are June 16 & 17, 2017
only, unless otherwise noted.

Scout’s 
Barbershop
Come in and take  
a pic with your  
pup. Best pup pic 
wins their owner  
a free haircut!

Harpeth True  
Value Hardware
10% off your 
purchase when  
you shop with  
your pet.

Bink’s Outfitters
Stop by to enter  
to win an Over  
Under brand dog 
collar, leash and  
other goodies.

Glow Medspa
Visit with your pet 
for free treats. 10% 
off any treatment 
both days.

Boudreaux 
Brothers Kitchen 
& Catering
Free Beignet  
with any order.

The Registry
Stop in for 
refreshments and  
join our pet social 
media contest to  
win a prize!

Zolos
Puppy Hour!  
2 for 1 Dos Perros 
from 2 to 4 pm.

Walton’s  
Antique and  
Estate Jewelry
Shop with your  
pet for 10% off  
one item.

Harlin Meyerhoff
10% off plus free  
pet treats!

Bagbey House  
and More
20% off Doggie 
Boutique Booth…  
plus pet treats!

Plus: Franklin City Hall 

Businesses listed signed  
up prior to May 31. For more 
information and deals visit  
BetterCitiesForPets.com/Franklin

NORTH

Mellow Mushroom
Drink & appetizer specials for Yappy  
Hour on our pet-friendly patio!

FRANKLIN 
CITY HALL

PETS 
WELCOME



ATTRACTIONS & 
ENTERTAINMENT
	12	 Craft Love

107 Confederate Drive, Ste. 1 |  
615-447-8510 | 

	21	 Franklin Theatre
419 Main St. | 615-538-2076 | 

EAT & DRINK
	 1	 55 South

403 Main St. | 615-538-6001 | 

	 5	 Baskin Robbins
214 E Main St. | 615-790-3795 | 

	 7	 Boudreaux Brothers Kitchen & Catering
328 Main St. | 615-807-2324 | 

	19	 Franklin Mercantile
100 4th Ave. N | 615-790-9730 | 

	22	 Frothy Monkey
125 5th Ave. S | 615-465-6279 | 

	27	 Gray’s On Main
332 Main St. | 615-435-3603 | 

	36	 I Love Juice Bar
232 5th Ave. N | 615-656-1144 | 

	39	 Ivey Cake
100 4th Ave. N | 615-595-4353 | 

	40	 JJ’s Wine Bar
206 E Main St. | 615-942-5033 | 

	44	 Kilwins Franklin
405 Main St. | 615-472-1244 | 

	46	 McCreary’s Irish Pub & Eatery
414 Main St. | 615-591-3197 | 

	47	 Mellow Mushroom
317 Main St., Ste. 100 | 615-628-0181 | 

	48	 Merridee’s Breadbasket
110 4th Ave. S | 615-790-3755 | 

	56	 Pieology Pizzeria
346 Main St. | 615-716-8414 | 

	57	 Puckett’s Boat House
94 E Main St. | 615-790-2309 | 

	32	 Haute Dogge Grooming Salon
117 3rd Ave. N | 615-790-5071 | 

	34	 Heritage Foundation of  
Franklin & Williamson County
112 Bridge St. | 615-591-8500 | 

	35	 Hope Church Franklin
137 4th Ave. S | 615-595-8772 |  

	43	 Kevin Wimpy Portraits  
& Garden
912 Hillsboro Rd. | 615-331-1235 | 

	50	 New Day Photography
3234 Boyd Mill Ave. | 615-281-0612 | 

	52	 Outdoor Classic Structures
203 2nd Ave. S | 615-269-4373 | 

	53	 PARKS Realty
415 Main St. | 615-790-7400 | 

	62	 Robertson Media Group/  
Your Williamson Magazine
436 Main St., Ste. 205 | 615-979-1548 | 

	65	 Scout’s Barbershop
508 W Main St. | 615-472-1756 | 

	66	 Sheridan Public Relations
223 4th Ave. N | 615-472-8879 | 

	69	 Signs First of Franklin
731 Columbia Ave., Ste. 101 |  
615-791-7007 | 

	77	 Twine Graphics 
304 Public Square | 615-538-8031 | 

	82	 Williamson County Visitor Center
400 Main St., Ste. 130 | 615-591-8514 | 

SHOPPING
	 2	 Anthropologie

335 Main St. | 615-591-1216 | 

	 3	 Avec Moi
418 Main St. | 615-791-9121 | 

	 4	 Bagbey House and More
134 4th Ave. N | 615-595-8645 | 

	 6	 Bink’s Outfitters
421 Main St. | 615-599-8777 | 

	58	 Puckett’s Grocery & Restaurant
120 4th Ave. S | 615-794-5527 | 

	60	 Red Pony Restaurant
408 Main St. | 615-595-7669 | 

	70	 Starbucks
438 Main St. | 615-591-6539 | 

	71	 Taziki’s Mediterranean Café
428 Main St. | 615-490-9585 | 

	72	 The Coffee House  
at Second and Bridge
144 2nd Ave. N | 615-465-6362 | 

	85	 Zolo’s
119 5th Ave. N | 615-599-2901 | 

LODGING
	 9	 Captains Quarters

431 Boyd Mill Ave. | 615-554-2042 | 

	24	 Generals Charge
110 Jennings St. | 615-554-2042 | 

	25	 Generals Retreat
431 Boyd Mill Ave. | 615-554-2042 | 

SERVICES
	10	 Carriage House Custom  

Homes & Interiors
354 Downs Blvd., Ste. 105 |  
615-224-3545 | 

	13	 Dion’s South
422 Main St. | 615-794-5649 | 

	14	 Ecco Salon
341 Main St. | 615-599-3030 | 

	17	 First Tennessee Bank
231 Public Square | 615-790-5222 | 

	18	 Five Points Post Office
510 Columbia Ave. | 615-807-2162 | 

	20	 Franklin Synergy Bank
722 Columbia Ave. | 615-236-8310 | 

	28	 Glow Medspa
142 2nd Ave. N | 615-649-0720 | 

	 8	 boutiqueMMM
238 Public Square | 615-628-8323 | 

	11	 Chico’s
348 Main St. | 615-599-8471 | 

	15	 Emmaline
400 Main St., Ste. 100 | 615-791-6205 | 

	16	 Finnleys Good Findings
435 Main St. | 615-628-8495 | 

	23	 Gallery 202
202 2nd Ave. S | 615-472-1134 | 

	26	 Gin-O Boutique
118 4th Ave. S | 615-591-8450 | 

	29	 Handy Hardware
731 Columbia Ave. | 615-656-3333 | 

	30	 Harlin Meyerhoff
400 Main St., Ste. 120 | 615-656-3333 | 

	31	 Harpeth True Value Hardware
203 Downs Blvd. | 615-794-3641 | 

	33	 Heart & Hands
342 Main St. | 615-794-2537 | 

	37	 Imago Dei
326 Main St. | 615-495-0073 | 

	38	 It’s Vintage Baby
234 Public Square | 615-465-2166 | 

	41	 Jack Yacoubian Jewelers
300 Public Square | 615-224-3698 | 

	42	 JONDIE
412 Main St. | 615-807-2386 | 

	45	 Landmark Booksellers
114 E Main St. | 615-791-6400 | 

	49	 Mimi & Dottie
407 Main St. | 615-814-2912 | 

	51	 Our Thrift Store
1018 Columbia Ave. | 615-591-9612 | 

	54	 Pedego Bike
234 5th Ave. N | 615-614-3814 | 

	55	 Philanthropy
432 Main St. | 615-794-0074 | 

	59	 Rare Prints Gallery
420 Main St. | 615-472-1980 | 

	61	 Riverside Antiques & Home Décor
144 Bridge St. | 615-591-4089 | 

	63	 Rock Paper Scissors
317 Main St., Ste. 110 | 615-791-0150 | 

	64	 Savory Spice Shop
324 Main St. | 615-472-8980 | 

	67	 Shuff’s Music Store
118 3rd Ave. N | 615-790-6139 | 

	68	 Shuff’s Piano Showroom
127 2nd Ave. N | 615-261-8888 | 

	73	 The Iron Gate
338 Main St. | 615-791-7511 | 

	74	 The Registry
347 Main St. | 615-595-2323 | 

	75	 The Shop Around the Corner
117 3rd Ave. N | 615-599-1652 | 

	76	 The Shoppes on Main
413 Main St. | 615-591-8433 | 

	78	 Vintage Jolie
114 3rd Ave. S | 615-236-9102 | 

	79	 Vue Optique
436 Main St. | 615-591-4191 | 

	80	 Walton’s Antique  
and Estate Jewelry
410 Main St. | 615-790-0244 | 

	81	 White’s Mercantile
345 Main St. | 615-721-8028 | 

	83	 Woof Gang Bakery & Grooming
1001 Westhaven Blvd., Ste. 150 |  
615-721-5172 | 

	84	 Yarrow Acres
424A Main St. | 615-591-7090 | 

THESE BUSINESSES LOVE PETS!

Visit BetterCitiesForPets.com/Franklin  
to learn about additional PUP-TASTIC DEALS!

PUP-TASTIC DEALS!
Promotions are June 16 & 17, 2017
only, unless otherwise noted.

 Pets Welcome    Pets Welcome On Our Patio    We Love Pets But Aren’t Allowed to Have Them Inside

JJ’s Wine Bar
Salty Dog and  
Pink Poodle  
drink specials!

Riverside  
Antiques &  
Home Décor
Stop by for dog 
treats on Friday  
and Saturday.

Shuff’s  
Music Store
Waggin’ for  
Music on 
Saturday!  
Come by  
for a special  
doggy surprise.

Taziki’s Mediterranean Café
Free appetizers on our pup-friendly  
patio this weekend!

I Love Juice Bar
Visit our patio with 
your dog for a 
special discount.

Craft Love
25% of animal  
sign projects 
donated to Agape 
Animal Rescue.

McCreary’s Irish 
Pub & Eatery
Join Yappy Hour 
with your pooch  
on our patio.  
$2 off appetizers!

Finnleys  
Good Findings
Free dog treats  
and earrings for 
paying customers 
with their pet. (See 
details in store.)

Baskin Robbins
99 cent doggie 
sundaes all day 
June 16.

Puckett’s  
Boat House
Grab a Vodka 
Greyhound or  
a Bloodhound  
Vodka Martini  
just $6 this  
weekend.


